Rangliste fuir Deutscher Tennis Bund / Jahrgang von 1900 #######H#
Sti Ges.Rg.
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10
24
25
25
25
30
73

126

251

428

554

Name
Maestrelli
Mansouri
Kirkin
Moriya
Sakamoto
Leshem
Braynin
Kesaris
Goldsteiner
Lechno-Wasiutynski
Deviatiarov

Vorname
Francesco
Skander
Ergi

Hiroki
Pedro
Edan
Aleksandr
Damon
Peter
Fryderyk
Marat

NAT
ITA

FRA
TUR
JPN

BRA
ISR

UKR
GRE
AUT
POL
UKR

ID-Nr. VBD
10268864 HAM
19570594 HAM
19964318 HAM
19053272 HAM
19356581 HAM
19763506 HAM
19962616 HAM
19864463 HAM
19074717 HAM
10559845 HAM
19457463 HAM

Verein

Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster
Klipper THC

SC Victoria

Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster
SC Condor
Grofflottbeker THGC
Uhlenhorster HC
Harburger TB
Harvestehuder THC

Punkte
16676
10500

9904
9528
8624
7041
3795
2644
1586
1016

822



